
Aisle 9 Jackson
Aisle 9 Lakewood
All Set Party Rental
Aroma Bakery
Artisan Delights
Ateres Blima
Ateres Esther
Ateres Genendel (Fine Art)
Ateres Riva (Dalgar Catering)
Authentic Biltong LLC
Authentic Kosher Chinese
Avery & Jays Frozen
Babka Bites
Bagel King
Bagel Nosh
Bais Faiga 
Balabatish
Barne�’s Bisco�i
Baskets By Blimi
BB Chicken LLC
Beyond Bread
Bikur Cholim
Bingo
Blazing Briskets
Bnos Devora
Bonsai 
Bravo Kosher Pizza
Bun
Burger Bar
Byte Custom Cookies
Cafoteria
Cake Pla�er
Chaky Rabinowitz
Char-Q
Cheese Minis
Circa
Coco Candy
Cocoa Bu�er LLC
Confection Collection
Cook It
Cookie Club
Cookie Co
Cookies & Cream
Crave
Cream
Creations Catering by Nosson 
Schultz

Crisp Culinary
Crown Events
Custom Coco
Cu�ing Edge
David Gamal Catering
Del Campo Tortillas
Deli West
Dream Delights
Eat A Pita Taquito
Eigners Bakery
Entree
Epstein’s Meats
Estreia River 978
Evergreen
Fialko�’s
Fine Art Catering
Fishelach
Fishing Line
Flysh
FoodEx
Four Corners
Four Corners  South
Four Corners Chestnut
French Press Co�ee Kennedy 
Blvd.
French Press Co�ee Rt 9
Frosted Class
Gelbstein’s Bakery
Geller’s Catering
Gingerbread House
Gla� Ambiance
Gla� Bite
Gla� Gourmet
Gluten Zero
GOKO
Gold Sugar Confections
Goldstar Caterers
Go�s Co�ee.com
Gourmet Gla�
Gourmet Gla� South
Grand Café
Green Bowl
Green’s Exquisite Catering
Ha’Misada
Heavenly Sweets
Heavensent Puree
Hungry Mom

Incredoughble
Ishtabach
J2
J2 South
Jerky Boss
Jerky Joy
Jerky Rite
Jerusalem Gla�
Joe Flohr Events
Josephs Dreamburger
Just Jerky
Kalamata
Kava
Kesser Moshe Yehudah (Fine 
Art)
KFS meat Dept.
Kipshuto
Korns Bakery and Cafe
Kosher West
Krumbs
Lake Terrace
Langsam
Leisure Chateau Care & 
Rehabilitation
Lilac & Creme
Lipa’s Munch
Longshot Co�ee
Matza Bakery of Elad
Meaningful Mazza
Melon
Meyam
Mezzi Sweets
Miele/ Lamosa
Mike’s Chicken Crunchers
Miriam Bracha Yo�e
Miz Dips
Ne’emas Hachayim
Next Level Taste
NPGS Jackson
NPGS James St.
NPGS Main St.
NutMeg Kosher Market
Oh Yummy
On Board
One Smart Cookie
Ossie’s of Cedarhurst
Out to Lunch

Panini Café Rt 9
Patis Bakery & Café
Payrot Arrangements
Pcpops
PH Grill - Pita Hut
Pizza On 9
Pizza on Wheels
Pizza Plus
Pizzaleh
Poppers Plus
Power of Wholesome
Premier Boards
Presto Pizza
Primal Krisp
Rainbow Fruits
Rosemary Artisanal Bagelry
Salad Box
Savories
Say Cheese Express Kosher 
Pizza
Schuck’s Fine Pastries
Seasons
Seasons TR
Shapiro Bakery
Shlomies Kosher World
Shore Pita
Simcha Caterers
Simcha Specialties
Simply Cra�ed
Smokey Joe’s
Snaps Kosher
South Side Smokehouse
Sovea Sourdough
Sprinkles North
Sprinkles South
Stage Coach Bistro
Sugar Coated
Super Stop
Supreme Catering
Sushi and Chinese Express- 
Nickis
Sweet Clouds
Sweet Occasions
Sweet Sensations
Syrian Specialties
T”T Darchei Avoiseinu 
T”T Zecher Yochanan Kitchen

Tapas
Tessler Catering
That Sushi Spot
The Acai Co
The Buddies Company 
The Cookie Corner
The Nu�ery
The Rolling Pin
The Special Childrens Center
The Upper Crust Kennedy 
Blvd.
The Viennese Table
Toast Cafe & Restaurant
Treat Dreams
Tuscany
Upper Crust Pizza Todd Plaza
VegiVash
Verdini Pure Food Farms 
Village Pizza Rt 9
Wise Events
Xtreme Jerky
Yael Schonfeld
Yapchik
Yerushalmi
Yeshivas Ohr Olam
Yismach Yisroel
Yismach Yisroel County
Yismach Yisroel Hillside Blvd.
Yoni’s Cuisine
Yussi`s
Zest Artisan Bakeshop

KCL-CERTIFIED

ESTABLISHMENTS

JUNE 2025

ראשי בית דין 

הרב אשר חיים ליברמן שליט״א 

הרב יעקב פארכהיימער שליט״א

חברי הבית דין

הרב יוסף הכהן פונד

הרב שלום תאומים

הרב אברהם משה וויזנער

מנהל הועד

ועד הכשרות קהילות חרדים דליקוואוד וסענטרל דזשערזי
Vaad Hakashrus Kehillos Chareidim of Lakewood & Central Jersey

206 5th Street, Lakewood, NJ 08701  .  (732) 901-1888  .  KCLKASHRUS.ORG

REMINDER

Do not assume that an establishment/catering hall is under KCL supervision unless they display a KCL certificate.



KCL-CERTIFIED

ESTABLISHMENTS BY CATEGORY

JUNE 2025

ראשי בית דין 

הרב אשר חיים ליברמן שליט״א 

הרב יעקב פארכהיימער שליט״א

חברי הבית דין

הרב יוסף הכהן פונד

הרב שלום תאומים

הרב אברהם משה וויזנער

מנהל הועד

ועד הכשרות קהילות חרדים דליקוואוד וסענטרל דזשערזי
Vaad Hakashrus Kehillos Chareidim of Lakewood & Central Jersey

206 5th Street, Lakewood, NJ 08701  .  (732) 901-1888  .  KCLKASHRUS.ORG

BAKERY

Eigners Bakery
Gelbstein’s Bakery
Korns Bakery and Cafe
Shapiro Bakery
Shore Pita
Zest Artisan Bakeshop

CANDY & GIFTS

Confection Collection

Gingerbread House

The Nu�ery 

CATERER

Creations Catering by Nosson Schultz
Cu�ing Edge
David Gamal Fine Catering
Fine Art Catering
Geller’s Catering
Goldstar Caterers
Go�s Co�ee.com
Green’s Exquisite Catering
Langsam
Simcha Caterers
Supreme Catering
Tessler Catering
Yoni’s Cuisine

CATERING HALLS

Ateres Blima
Ateres Esther
Ateres Genendel (Fine Art)
Ateres Riva (Dalgar Catering)
Bais Faiga 
Bnos Devora
Estreia River 978
Gla� Ambiance
Kesser Moshe Yehudah (Fine Art)
Lake Terrace
Ne’emas Hachayim

DAIRY RESTAURANTS

Bagel King
Bagel Nosh
Bravo Kosher Pizza
Cafoteria
Circa
Fialko�’s
Four Corners
Four Corners  South
Four Corners Chestnut
French Press Co�ee Kennedy Blvd.
French Press Co�ee Rt 9
Grand Cafe
J2
J2 South
Kalamata
Kava
Miele/ Lamosa
Out to Lunch
Panini Café Rt 9
Patis Bakery & Café
Pizza on Wheels
Pizza On 9
Pizza Plus
Pizzaleh
Presto Pizza
Rosemary Artisanal Bagelry
Say Cheese Express Kosher Pizza
The Cookie Corner
The Upper Crust Kennedy Blvd.
Toast Cafe & Restaurant
Tuscany
Upper Crust Pizza Todd Plaza
Village Pizza Rt 9

FACILITIES

Bikur Cholim of Lakewood
Leisure Chateau Care & Rehab
Mesivta Ohr Olam 
T”T Darchei Avoiseinu
T”T Zecher Yochanan Kitchen 
The Special Children’s Center

FLEISHIG STORE/ TAKE-OUT

Authentic Kosher Chinese
Bun
Burger Bar
Char-Q
Deli West
Eat A Pita Taquito
Entree
Epstein’s Meats
Flysh
Gla� Bite
Gla� Gourmet
Ha’Misada
Ishtabach
Jerusalem Gla�
Josephs Dreamburger
KFS Meat Dept.
Kipshuto
Lipa’s Munch
Mike’s Chicken Crunchers
Next Level Taste
PH Grill - Pita Hut
Poppers Plus
Snaps Kosher
South Side Smokehouse
Stage Coach Bistro
Sushi and Chinese Express- Nickis
Tapas
Yapchik
Yerushalmi
Yussi`s 

ICE CREAM STORES

Avery & Jays Frozen
Cream
Sprinkles North
Sprinkles South
Yismach Yisroel
Yismach Yisroel - County Line
Yismach Yisroel - Hillside Blvd.

 

MANUFACTURERS

BB Chicken LLC
Crisp Culinary
Del Campo Tortillas
Go�s Co�ee.com
Jerky Joy
Lilac & Creme
Matza Bakery of Elad
Rainbow Fruits
VegiVash
Verdini Pure Food Farms 

PAREVE STORES/TAKE-OUT

Bonsai
Fishing Line 
Green Bowl 
Payrot Arrangements
Ossie’s of Cedarhurst
That Sushi Spot 

SUPERMARKETS

Aisle 9 Jackson
Aisle 9 Lakewood
Bingo
Evergreen
FoodEx
Gourmet Gla�
Gourmet Gla� South
Kosher West
NPGS Jackson
NPGS James St.
NPGS Main St.
Nutmeg Kosher Market
Seasons
Seasons Toms River
Shlomies Kosher World
Super Stop

PARTY PLANNER/ RENTAL

All Set Party Rental
Joe Flohr Events 
Wise Events

REMINDER

Do not assume that an establishment/catering hall is under KCL supervision unless they display a KCL certificate.


